
AI NAME: DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL & JR COLLEGE, MUMBAI AI: M11037

NOTE : PLEASE BRING YOUR NIOS ID / HALL TICKET

S.No SUBJECT Date DAY TIME

1 HOME SCIENCE-216 12.09.2025 Friday 10:00 AM-12:30 PM

2 FOLK ART - 244 13.09.2025 Saturday 01:00 PM -05:00 PM

3 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY-212 15.09.2025 Monday 12:30 PM-03:00 PM

1 PAINTING-225 16.09.2025 Tuesday 09:00 AM-01:00 PM

2 MATHEMATICS-211 17.09.2025 Wednesday 01:30 PM-04:00 PM

3 DATA ENTRY OPERATIONS-229 18.09.2024 Thursday 11:00 AM-01:30 PM

1 BAKERY & CONFECTIONARY- 256 20.09.2025 Saturday 09:30 AM-12:30 PM

2

CERTIFICATE IN

BASIC COMPUTING-608
22.09.2025 Monday 11:00 AM-01:00 PM

3 CERTIFICATE IN YOG-614 23.09.2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM-12:00 PM

1 CUTTING & TAILORING-605 24.09.2025 Wednesday 01:00 PM-04:00 PM

2 BEAUTY THERAPY-640 25.09.2025 Thursday 01:00 PM-04:00 PM

NIOS PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE SEPTEMBER 2025

STD X - SECONDARY




